Coe

Euro-Zentraladapter maschinenseitig mit 2

Buchsen

Euro-Anschluss

Artikelnummer: 100028
Artikelgewicht (kg): 0.499 kg
VPE: 1

v SIS

RoHS (| Euro MS

ARTIKELBESCHREIBUNG

Euro-Anschluss

TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

Ausfiihrung:

Kontaktstift:

Anzahl Kontaktbuchsen:
Kiihlung:

Anschlussseite:
Schlauchpaketanschluss:

Material:

6-Kant

Keine

2

Gas
Maschine
Euro

Messing
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MASSBILD

L4

MASSBILD

L1 (mm):
L2 (mm):
L3 (mm):
L4 (mm):
d1(9):
W1(°):

N1:

L1

L2

L3

N1

116.3

83.5

32.8

32.0

5.3

90

M33x2.0
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